Tilent Code: AVAZ.UCC3	3-2003 <sub>EET</sub>
TATTLE ACCIONANT COMMISSIONED HO	documents or copy thereof.  09340  2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):  Name: AVAZ NETWORKS
KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  ( ) Yes (X) No	Internal Address: Street Address: 7545 Irvine Center Drive, Suite 100 City: Irvine State: CA ZIP: 92618  Additional name(s) of receiving party(ies) attached?  () Yes (X) No
3. Nature of conveyance:	4. Application number(s) or Patent number(s):
() Assignment	() Application(s) filed herewith Execution Date(s):
<ul> <li>() Merger</li> <li>() Security Agreement</li> <li>() Change of Name</li> <li>(X) Other: Termination of Security Interest</li> </ul>	(X) Patent Application No.: 09/510,166 Filing Date: February 22, 2000
Execution Date: (If multiple assignors, list execution	() Patent No.: Issue Date:
dates in numerical order corresponding to numbers indicated in 1 above) October 8, 2003	Additional numbers attached? (X) Yes () No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h)): \$280.00
concerning document should be mailed:  Name: James B. Bear  KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP  Customer No. 20,995  Internal Address: Fourteenth Floor	<ul> <li>(X) Enclosed</li> <li>(X) Authorized to be charged to deposit account if any additional fees are required, or to credit any overpayment</li> </ul>
Street Address: 2040 Main Street City: Irvine State: CA ZIP: 92614 Attorney's Docket No.: AVAZ.UCC3	<ol> <li>Deposit account number: 11-1410</li> <li>Please charge this account for any additional fees which may be required, or credit any overpayment to this account.</li> </ol>
6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7	
<ol> <li>Statement and signature.</li> <li>To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informat original document.</li> </ol> James B. Bear	tion is true and correct, and any attached copy is a true copy of the
Name of Person Signing Signature	/ Date
25,221 Registration No.	ment: 4
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and docur	nent: 4
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet informatio	
11/25/2003 LMJELLER 00000198 09510166 / Director, U.S. Pa	tent and Trademark Office
NY EF-MANY 1 DEA AN IND	D. Box 1450 a, VA 22313-1450
H:\DOGS\URC\URC-2478.DOC	

**PATENT REEL: 014723 FRAME: 0902** 

032	87	7CO	1	77
	•	· VU	-	



## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER footional Cristina Diaz (949)721-5263

B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Knobbe, Martens, Olson & Bear, LLP Attn: Cristina Diaz 2040 Main Street 14th Floor Trvine Ca 92614



FILED SACRAMENTO, CA KEVIN SHELLEY SECRETARY OF STATE

OCT 08, 2003 AT 1700

NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #		1b. This FINANCING STATE to be filed [for record] (or REAL ESTATE RECORD	recorded) in the
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement iden	ntified above is terminated with respect to security interes		
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	identified above with respect to security interest(s) of t	he Secured Party authorizing this Continual	ion Statement is
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7	7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also g	ive name of assignor in Item 9.	
MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment af		neck only <u>one</u> of these two boxes.	
so check <u>one</u> of the following three boxes <u>and</u> provide appropriate in CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item		record name ADD name: Complete i	tem 7s or 7h and ske
CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address)	dress change) in item 7cto be deleted in item 6	ia or 6b. Litem 7c; also complete	items 7d-7g (if applica
URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			<u>.</u>
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
		1	
HANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:			
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			•
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME			
70. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
AILING ADDRESS	arry	CTATE IDOUTE CODE	COUNTR
AILING ADDRESS	div	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
	· ·	i i	
	NIZATION 7f, JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATIO	N 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #.	if any
ORGANIZATION	NIZATION 7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATIO	ON 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID#,	
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR		n 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #,	if any
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box		7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #,	
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box	х.	1	
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box	х.	1	
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box	х.	1	
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box	х.	1	
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box	х.	1	
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box	х.	1	
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box	х.	1	
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box	х.	1	
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box	х.	1	
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box escribe collateral deleted or added, or give entire res	x. stated collateral description, or describe collateral	assigned.	
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box socible collateral deleted or added, or give entire res	x. stated collateral description, or describe collateral	assigned.	norized by a Debtor w
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box escribe collateral deleted or added, or give entire researched added, or give entire researched.  AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZIN its collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination	x. stated collateral description, or describe collateral	assigned.	norized by a Debtor w
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR  MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box escribe collateral deleted or added, or give entire researched added ad	x. stated collateral description, or describe collateral  NG THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is a dion authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter not a series of the collateral and th	assigned.	norized by a Debtor w
ORGANIZATION ' DEBTOR  MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box	x. stated collateral description, or describe collateral  NG THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is a dion authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter not a series of the collateral and th	assigned.	norized by a Debtor w

FILING OFFICE COPY — NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 07/29/98)



REEL: 014723 FRAME: 0903

## Patent Status Report

Exhibit "A"

Issue Date

Tuesday, May 21, 2002

PATENT PATENE: 0904

	Case Number	Title of Invention	Country	Status	Application Number	Filing Date	Patent Number	Issue Date
9	AVAZ.018A	PROGRAMMABLE AND MULTIPLIERLESS VITERBI ACCELERATOR	Sn	PENDING	09/951348	9/10/01		
	AVAZ,018RR	PROGRAMMABLE AND MULTIPLIERISESS VITERBACCELERATOR	811	PENDING	60/531255	00/8/6		
	AVAZ.018VPC	PROGRAMMABLE AND MOLTIPLIERLESS VITERBI ACCELERATOR	OM	PENDING	PCTUS01/42141	94001		
•	AVAZ.019A	HARDWARE FUNCTION GENERATOR SUPPORT IN A DSP	Sn	PENDING	09/951764	9/10/01		
	AVAZ.NI9PR	HARDWARE FUNCTION GENERATION SUPPORT IN 15 P		PENDING	08/231280	00/8/6		
	AVAZ 019 NPC	HARDWARE FUNCTION GENERATOR SUPPORTING A DSP	OW	PENDING	PCTUSON/2857)	70/01V6		
•	AVAZ.021A	MICROPROCESSOR INSTRUCTION FORMAT USING COMBINATION OPCODES AND DESTINATION PREFIXES	Sn	PENDING	09/912885	7/25/01		٠
	AVAZÓ22PR	COMBINED SCHEDULING AND MAPPING OF DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING ALGORITHMS ON VLIW DSPs	881	PENDING	151047/09	10/13/00		
							1	

Tuesday, May 21, 2002

PATENT REEL: 014723 FRAME: 0905